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Overall ranking

Rank
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Name
NYCZ
ROSLANDER
MARZANI
VUORINEN
SUNDMAN
STYMNE
HEREY
JARL
FERREIRA
ISLAS FLYGARE
PIASECKI
PRIINITS
VAGGO
TURNAU
KRAWCZYK
JIMENEZ ORTIZ
NOVOSJOLOV
FORSSE
STALMAKOV
KRAMARICS
LAHTINEN
JEFREMENKO
SALM
HARMENBERG
MELARAGNO
ANDERSSON
MCGRATTAN
LARSSON
NIKOLAJEV
ROSENBERG
DORATI AMEGLIO
SUNDBYE
TIVENIUS
GRASBECK
TORKILDSEN
GUSTAVSSON
KIMFORS

First name
Mateusz
Kasper
Raffaello
Niko
Joar
Jakob
Anatoliy
Henrik
Nicolas
Linus
Bartosz
Sten
Victor
Peeter
Pawel
Aaron Jose
Nikolai
Tor
Javgenij
Zoltan Michael
Alexander
Mihails
Juri
Karl
Guilherme
Mans
Eamonn
Adam
Sergei
Gabriel
Arturo Isaac
Richard
Jan
Gunnar
Sturla
Christian

Anton
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Country
POL
FIN
ITA
FIN
SWE
SWE
UKR
SWE
BRA
SWE
NOR
EST
SWE
EST
POL
VEN
EST
SWE
LTU
NOR
FIN
LAT
EST
SWE
BRA
SWE
IRL
SWE
EST
SWE
PAN
SWE
SWE
FIN
NOR
SWE
SWE
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

BERGDAHL
WENDT
GOMEZ
NILSSON
HELGEGREN
SJODAHL
DANIELSON
MELLANEN
JOHNSSON
VOIGT
SIMPSON
CHAMBERS
FAGELL
BOYCE
BARKER
ELFVERSON
NIKLASSON
KORLINGE
LEHTONEN
HUTTUNEN
EGEBERG
CANING
AGERBERG

TOSCANO-WESTMAN

BERG
VON PLATEN
ARIAS-OLSSON

SJOBLOM WRANGLE

EDMAN
JOKINEN
RODRIGUES
KJELLSSON
BATTAGLIA
WILSON
HEIKKARI
FORTES
VOGEL-RODIN
SVORJON

ZAVALA SVENSSON

KALNINS
MILISCI
OMALLEY

Erik
Carl-Henrik
Andres
Erik

Rikard
Fredrik
Martin
Rasmus
Fredrik
Mattias
James
Benedict
Maximilian
Felix

Christopher Philip

Goran

Carl

Max

Matias
Pontus
Fredrik
Klaus Albert
Niklas

Erik

Goran
Philip

Felix

Rikard
Johan
Simon

Luiz

Mattias
Fabio Massimo
Thomas Andrew
Matias
Reuben
Eivind
Dmitri
Daniel
Normunds
Riccardo
Scott
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SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
SWE
SWE
IRL
IRL
SWE
NZL
GBR
SWE
SWE
SWE
FIN
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SWE
DEN
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
BRA
SWE
ITA
GBR
FIN
NZL
SWE
EST
SWE
LAT
ITA
IRL
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80 ACHOUR Adnane SWE
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Poules, round No 1

Poule No 1 - 09:15 - Piste No

lav4

1 V/M Indicator HS
AGERBERG Niklas SWE 4 V V 4 V 2 0,500 5 25
SUNDMAN Joar SWE V vV 3 V3 V 1 0,667 3 22
EGEBERG Fredrik SWE 3 1 vV 3 0 0,167 -12 16
BERG Goran SWE 2 V V 2 VvV 0,667 5 24
MELLANEN Rasmus FIN vV 2 3 vV V 0,667 6 25
KALNINS Normunds LAT 0 2 V 0 2 2 0,167 -17 11
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai EST VvV vV vV 2 3 V 0,667 10 25
Poule No 2 - (;9:15 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik SWE 4 0 1 V V 1 0,333 -11 16
ZAVALA SVENSSON Daniel SWE V 4 0 2 3 2 0,167 -13 16
KIMFORS Anton SWE V V V V VvV V 1,000 18 30
BERGDAHL Erik SWE V V 0 vV V 3 0,667 7 23
MCGRATTAN Eamonn IRL 3 V 2 vV 2 0,333 -7 19
HEIKKARI Matias FIN 4 V 4 3 4 3 0,167 -5 23
PIASECKI Bartosz NOR V V 2 V V V 0,833 11 27
Poule No 3 - (;9:15 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
SJODAHL Fredrik SWE vV V 4 4 V 0,500 3 25
JOHNSSON Fredrik SWE 1 3 4 V V 0,333 -5 20
NIKLASSON Carl SWE 2 V 3 1V 0,333 -6 18
VUORINEN Niko FIN V V V 2 V.V 0,833 12 27
KRAWCZYK Pawel POL V V V V vV V 1,000 12 30
SIMPSON James IRL vV 3 VvV 3 3 4 0,333 -2 23
SVORJON Dmitri EST 4 2 1 Vv 0,167 -14 15
Poule No 4 - (‘)‘9:15 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
HARMENBERG Karl SWE V 4 V vV V 2 0,667 6 26
SJOBLOM WRANGLE Rikard SWE 3 3 3 4 V 3 0,167 -7 21
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SUNDBYE Richard SWE
KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael NOR
GRASBECK Gunnar FIN
NIKOLAIJEV Sergei EST
HEREY Anatoliy UKR
Poule No 5 - 09:15 - Piste No
5
VAGGO Victor SWE
VOIGT Mattias SWE
FAGELL Maximilian SWE
GOMEZ Andres SWE
PRIINITS Sten EST

2av4

JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose VEN

HUTTUNEN Pontus FIN
Poule No 6 - 09:15 - Piste No
6
NILSSON Erik SWE
GUSTAVSSON Christian SWE
HELGEGREN Rikard SWE
HARELL Jimmy SWE
JEFREMENKO Mihails LAT
CHAMBERS Benedict IRL
BATTAGLIA Fabio Massimo ITA
Poule No 7 - 09:15 - Piste No
7
TIVENIUS Jan SWE
KJELLSSON Mattias SWE
DANIELSON Martin SWE
RODRIGUES Luiz BRA
LAHTINEN Alexander FIN
FORTES Reuben NZL
TURNAU Peeter EST

Poule No 8 - 09:15 - Piste No
8

< W < v - B gL g < - W W

< W < b WO

< < < w = << <<+ < < W< <<

<

< W << <L

gL

<

SN S

<

- < < @©

< v < W

https://static-saf.s3.amazonaws.com/uploads/attachments/SAF_Pokale...

W N

V4

V3

>

98]

< N

< & = b

2

NSRS

v O N =

\S]

<b~)>—a>—‘

~ O

%
v
V4

< wvn =N << BL

< < < < <

<

Do = kL

< << v

S N \S I\ R S T

0,667
0,667
0,500
0,000
0,833

VM

0,667
0,167
0,667
0,500
0,833
0,500
0,167

VM

0,600
0,200
0,200
forfait
1,000
0,600
0,400

V/M

0,667
0,167
0,500
0,500
0,833
0,000
0,833

VM

-16
12

25
27
20
13
29

Indicator HS

4
-12
5
0
9
4
-10

25
17
25
19
29
26
15

Indicator HS

1
-8
-12

17
5
-3

17
13

25
20
16

Indicator HS

3
-16
1

0
15
-18
15

23
12
23
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12
29

Indicator HS
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WENDT Carl-Henrik
STYMNE Jakob
ACHOUR Adnane
SALM Juri

BOYCE Felix
LEHTONEN Matias
O'MALLEY Scott

Poule No 9 - 09:15 - Piste No

9
JOKINEN Simon
JARL Henrik
VOGEL-RODIN Eivind
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus
MILISCI Riccardo

DORATI AMEGLIO Arturo

Isaac
NYCZ Mateusz

SWE
SWE
SWE
EST
NZL
FIN
IRL

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
ITA

PAN

POL

Poule No 10 - 09:15 - Piste No

10
VON PLATEN Philip
EDMAN Johan
ROSENBERG Gabriel
CANING Klaus Albert
ROSLANDER Kasper
MELARAGNO Guilherme

SWE
SWE
SWE
DEN
FIN

BRA

Poule No 11 - 09:15 - Piste No

11
ANDERSSON Mans
LARSSON Adam
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix
FERREIRA Nicolas
STALMAKOYV Javgenij
WILSON Thomas Andrew

SWE
SWE
SWE
BRA
LTU

GBR

Poule No 12 - 09:15 - Piste No
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0,667
0,333
0,000
0,833
0,667
0,667
0,333

VM

0,500
0,833
0,167
0,667
0,167

0,333

0,833

VM

0,600
0,200
0,400
0,200
1,000
0,600

VM

0,800
1,000
0,200
0,600
0,400
0,000

VM

Indicator HS

1
9
-15

14

12

Indicator

3

Indicator

9
10
-8
7
4
14

Indicator

28
21
15
28
23
26
24

21
28
11
24
14

22

29

HS

19
11
17
20
25
21

HS

22
24
15
22
17
11

HS
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4 av 4

12
ELFVERSON Goran SWE 2 3 0 3 3
KORLINGE Max SWE V 2 V4 2
FORSSE Tor SWE V V vV 4
TORKILDSEN Sturla NOR V V V vV 2
BARKER Christopher Philip GBR V 3 2 1 3
MARZANI Raffaello IT A V. vV VvV VvV V
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Poules, round No 2

Poule No 1 - 11:25 - Piste No V/M Indicator HS

1

KIMFORS Anton EX V V 4 3 V V 0,667 12 27
EGEBERG Fredrik (] 1 \Y% 0 1 V 0,333 -10 15
KJELLSSON Mattias [ 1 3 1 4 V 0,167 -10 17
TIVENIUS Jan [ vV v Vv 4 V V 0,833 11 29
STALMAKOV Javgenij [ vV vV Vv Vv vV V 1,000 18 30
MELLANEN Rasmus [ 2 v v 3 3 vV 0,500 1 23
O'MALLEY Scott [ 1 2 2 0 1 2 0,000 22 8

Poule No 2 - 121:25 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
ROSENBERG Gabriel [@] 1 V. 2 V 3 V 0500 -3 21
HARMENBERG Karl [0V V V 4 V V 0833 13 29
VOIGT Mattias [ 3 2 V V. 1 V 0,500 -3 21
})Sa(l)aleTI AMEGLIO Arturo v 3 3 v 1 2 0333 3 19
LEHTONEN Matias [ 4 v 3 1 1 V 0333 -8 19
JEFREMENKO Mihails [ V 4 V V4V V0833 16 28
WILSON Thomas Andrew [ 2 1 3 VvV 3 1 0,167 -12 15

Poule No 3 - ;1:25 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
GOMEZ Andres EX V V 2 V V31 0,667 1 21
FAGELL Maximilian [o 3 V 1 4 V 4 0,333 -4 22
SJOBLOM WRANGLE Rikard[ = 3 4 2 4 V 2 0,167 -5 20
GRASBECK Gunnar [ VvV vV Vv V V31 0,833 8 24
KRAWCZYK Pawel [ 4 VvV V 4 vV 3 0,500 2 26
KALNINS Normunds [ 0 2 0 2 1 4 0,000 -17 9
KRAMARICS Zoltan Michael [ V V V V V V 1,000 15 30

Poule No 4 - 11:25 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
EDMAN Johan [@ ] 4 4 4 3 V 1 0,167 -6 21
ELFVERSON Goran [V 1 2 VvV 3 3 0,333 -7 19
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BERGDAHL Erik [ vV Vv V V 4 3 0,667 6 27
SUNDMAN Joar [ V. V 4 vV V 2 0,667 6 26
BATTAGLIA Fabio Massimo [~ V 2 2 3 3 1 0,167 -11 16
SIMPSON James [ 2 VvV V 1 V4 1 0,500 -7 18
ROSLANDER Kasper [ vV V V vV V 1,000 19 30
Poule No 5 - ;1:25 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
VOGEL-RODIN Eivind [@ ] 1 1 vV 1 1 3 0,167 -17 12
ISLAS FLYGARE Linus EXERY V V 3 V 0833 14 28
JOHNSSON Fredrik [ Vv 3 V 3 2 V 0500 -1 23
JOKINEN Simon [ 4 1 4 V 4 3 0,167 -6 21
NIKOLAJEV Sergei [ vV 4 Vv 2 1 V 0,500 0 22
MARZANI Raffaello [ V. V vV VvV V \Y% 1,000 16 30
BOYCE Felix [ V. 0 4 V 3 3 0,333 -6 20
Poule No 6 - 161:25 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
ACHOUR Adnane EX 1 0 0 0 1 0,000 -25 5
NIKLASSON Carl [V 3 3 1 0 V 0333 -7 17
DANIELSON Martin [V V4 V 4 3 4 0,500 1 25
LARSSON Adam [ vV VvV 3 1 2 V 0500 2 21
FERREIRA Nicolas [ V. V V V 2 V0,833 15 27
NOVOSJOLOV Nikolai [ V. V V V \% 1,000 22 30
HUTTUNEN Pontus [ v 4 Vv 1 1 1 0,333 -8 17
Poule No 7 - 171:25 - Piste No V/M  Indicator HS
STYMNE Jakob EX 1 2 V V V V 0,667 5 23
WENDT Carl-Henrik (o] V3 2 V. V V 1 0,667 3 21
FORSSE Tor [ v v V V V V 1,000 18 30
FORTES Reuben [ 2 1 0 vV 2 2 0,167 -16 12
HEIKKARI Matias [ 2 2 2 3 vV 0 0,167 -14 14
RODRIGUES Luiz (] 4 4 3 Vv 3 0 0,167 -8 19
TURNAU Peeter [ 2 Vv 3 vV Vv V 0,667 12 25
Poule No 8 - 11:25 - Piste No 8 VM Indicator HS
SJODAHL Fredrik EX V 1 V 1 V 0,600 -2 17
TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik [+ 4 3 3 0 V 0,200 -7 15
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ANDERSSON Mans (] Vv Vv vV 2V 0,800 7 22
CHAMBERS Benedict [ 2 Vv 3 3V 0,400 -2 18
LAHTINEN Alexander [ V. V VvV V \% 1,000 15 25
SVORJON Dmitri [ 3 2 3 2 4 0,000 -11 14
Poule No 9 - 11:25 - Piste No 9 VM Indicator HS
HELGEGREN Rikard EX V V 3 1 V 0,600 0 19
AGERBERG Niklas [v 4 4 V 0 4 0,200 -7 17
BERG Goran [ 4 Vv 4 1 1 0,200 -9 15
HEREY Anatoliy [ vV 4 Vv vV 3 0,600 3 22
TORKILDSEN Sturla [ V. V V 2 \% 0,800 14 22
MCGRATTAN Eamonn [ 1 VvV VvV V 1 0,600 -1 17
Poule No 10 -1})1:25 - Piste No V/M Indicator HS
GUSTAVSSON Christian EX V V V V 2 0,800 9 22
JARL Henrik [a] 2 V 3 V 3 0,400 -1 18
VON PLATEN Philip [ 1 1 vV 3 0,200 -12 12
JIMENEZ ORTIZ Aaron Jose l_ 1 vV V 2 3 0,400 -4 16
CANING Klaus Albert [ 4 3 4 V 1 0,200 -5 17
NYCZ Mateusz [ V. vV V V V 1,000 13 25
Poule No 11 -1111:25 - Piste No V/M Indicator HS
NILSSON Erik EX 4 V V V 3 0,600 5 22
VAGGO Victor [0V V V 4 V 0,800 8 24
ARIAS-OLSSON Felix [ 3 1 vV 1 1 0,200 -12 11
MILISCI Riccardo [ 0 2 3 0 2 0,000 -18 7
VUORINEN Niko [ 4 V V V 3 0,600 7 22
PRIINITS Sten [ vV 4 V V V 0,800 10 24
Poule No ;120 -1121:25 - Piste V/M  Indicator HS
SUNDBYE Richard EX V V 1 4 2 4 0,333 -4 21
KORLINGE Max [] 2 V1 V 2 4 0,333 -8 19
ZAVALA SVENSSON Daniel [+ 3 3 1 4 2 0 0,000 -17 13
SALM Juri [ V. V V V V 1 0,833 14 26
BARKER Christopher Philip [+ V 4 V 2 3 2 0,333 -7 21
PIASECKI Bartosz [ vV V. V 2 V \Y% 0,833 9 27
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MELARAGNO Guilherme [ V. V V V V 4 0,833 13 29
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Tableau de 64
Tableau de 64 Tableau de 32 lgableau de Tableau de 8 Semi-finals
NOVOSJOLOV
Nikolai ’7
NOVOSJOLOV
Nikolai
64
HEREY
Anatoliy
HELGEGREN
33 piard [@ ] 15/12
HEREY
Anatoliy
HEREY
32 Anatoliy (=] 159
HEREY
Anatoliy
GRASBECK
17 Gunnar EX 15/13
DORATI
AMEGLIO
Arturo Isaac
DORATI
48 AMEGLIO [0 10/4
Arturo Isaac
PIASECKI
Bartosz
FAGELL
49 Maximilian ’— 15/8
PIASECKI
Bartosz
PIASECKI
16 Bartosz ’— 1579
NYCZ
Mateusz
JEFREMENKO
Mihails ’— 15/10
JEFREMENKO
Mihails
KORLINGE
56 M ax [ 1575
TURNAU
Peeter
JOHNSSON
Fredrik ’— 15/12
TURNAU
Peeter

lavs

Final
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24

25

40

57

60

37

28

21

44

53

12

13

TURNAU
Peeter

BERGDAHL
Erik

NIKOLAJEV
Sergei

HUTTUNEN
Pontus

NYCZ Mateusz

MARZANI
Raffaello

AGERBERG
Niklas

LARSSON
Adam

WENDT
Carl-Henrik

VAGGO Victor

SIMPSON
James

ELFVERSON
Goran

SALM Juri

MELARAGNO
Guilherme
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[ 1506
NYCZ
Mateusz
[@ ] 15/14
NIKOLAJEV
Sergei
[ 15/13
NYCZ
Mateusz
(@] 15/10
NYCZ Mateusz
[0 15/8
NYCZ
Mateusz
EX 14/12
MARZANI
Raffaello
[ 1577
MARZANI
Raffaello
EX 15/13
LARSSON
Adam
[ 15/10
MARZANI
Raffaello
EX 15/4
VAGGO Victor
[0 15710
VAGGO
Victor
EX 15/13
SALM Juri
[0 15/8
MARZANI
Raffaello
EX 15/9
MELARAGNO
Guilherme
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52

45

20

29

36

61

62

35

30

19

46

51

14
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BARKER
Christopher
Philip

JARL Henrik

GUSTAVSSON
Christian

[0 159

=

JARL Henrik

[0 14/13

GOMEZ Andres |+ |

KRAWCZYK
Pawel

TOSCANO-
WESTMAN
Erik

STALMAKOV
Javgenij

FORSSE Tor

BERG Goran

SJODAHL
Fredrik

VUORINEN
Niko

PRIINITS Sten

CHAMBERS

Benedict ’— 15/8

BOYCE Felix [+
HARMENBERG
Karl

HARMENBERG

Kal [0 157

KRAWCZYK
Pawel

[ 159

=

STALMAKOV

Javgenij

[ 15/11

=

FORSSE Tor

[0 15/8

=

VUORINEN
Niko

[ 1578

=

PRIINITS Sten
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JARL Henrik
15/14
JARL Henrik
15/10
KRAWCZYK
Pawel
15/9
VUORINEN
Niko
15/6
VUORINEN
Niko
15/13
PRIINITS
Sten
15/4
VUORINEN
Niko

NYCZ
Mateusz

15/9
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ISLAS
11 FLYGARE (@]
Linus
ISLAS
FLYGARE
Linus
NIKLASSON
54 Carl [0 157
ISLAS
FLYGARE
Linus
43 VOIGT Mattias [+ 15/13
ANDERSSON
Mans
ANDERSSON
22 Mans [0 15/13
27 STYMNE Jakob [+
STYMNE Jakob
DANIELSON
38 M fartin [ 15/13
STYMNE
Jakob
CANING Klaus
59 Albert EX 15/8
KRAMARICS
Zoltan Michael
KRAMARICS
Zoltan Michael ’7 13/12
LAHTINEN
Alexander ’—
LAHTINEN
Alexander
EGEBERG
58 Fredrik ’— 1577
SUNDMAN
Joar
MELLANEN
39 Rasmus [@ ] 15/11
SUNDMAN
Joar
SUNDMAN
26 [ 11710
KIMFORS
Anton ’—
ROSENBERG
Gabriel
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15/7

STYMNE
Jakob
15/11
ROSLANDER
Kasper
15/9
SUNDMAN
Joar
15/14
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ROSENBERG
42 Gabriel ’— 15713
FERREIRA
Nicolas
LEHTONEN
55 M atias [@ ] 15/12
FERREIRA
Nicolas
FERREIRA
10 Nicolas ’— 1578
ROSLANDER
Kasper
15 TIVENIUS Jan [+ 32
SUNDBYE
Richard
SUNDBYE
50 ichard [ 15711
JIMENEZ
ORTIZ Aaron
Jose
JIMENEZ
47 ORTIZ Aaron [+ 15/10
Jose
JIMENEZ
ORTIZ Aaron
Jose
TORKILDSEN
18 ¢ [0 15/4
ROSLANDER
Kasper
31 NILSSON Erik [+ 15/13
MCGRATTAN
Eamonn
MCGRATTAN
M [0 15/14
ROSLANDER
Kasper
VON PLATEN
63 Philip [& ] 15/10
ROSLANDER
Kasper
) ROSLANDER = 153
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Kasper
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